Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

08/12/13
08/03/14
16/11/13
07/03/15
02/12/12
02/12/12
02/03/13
16/11/14
21/10/12
02/03/13
14/12/13
21/12/114
04/12/11
08/03/14
17/07/11
03/03/12
12/03/11
07/03/15
24/09/11
12/03/11
10/10/10
03/03/12
15/03/09
03/10/09
02/08/09
02/08/08
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Meet

BUCS Short Course 2013

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
Wiltshire County Championships

BUCS Short Course 2014

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Wiltshire County Championships

National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
BG SWR Short Course Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Wiltshire County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Swindon Dolphins Meet
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Street
Street
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Swindon

Swindon
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2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
Bath Univ 2
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1:02.10
1:02.19
1:02.33
1:04.33
1:04.38
1:06.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
51.95
55.42
53.69
53.02
51.64
53.88
53.31
51.64
51.80
52.82
53.10
52.64
52.44
53.05
58.99
54.85
53.75
56.15
54.59
56.77
55.11
57.58
59.10
59.85
59.05

1:01.78
1:00.65
1:02.19
1:02.10
1:02.33
1:04.38
1:04.33
1:06.20
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09/03/08
12/04/08
08/03/08
11/03/07
27/05/07
05/08/06

Date

07/03/15
07/03/15
21112114
16/11/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
14/12/13
08/12/13
16/11/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
02/12/12
02/12/12
21/10/112
03/03/12
03/03/12
04/12/11
24/09/11
17/07/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
10/10/10
03/10/09
02/08/09
15/03/09
20/09/08
02/08/08
12/04/08
09/03/08
08/03/08
27/05/07
11/03/07
05/08/06
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Wiltshire County Champs
Bournemouth Dolphins 18th
Wiltshire County Champs
Wiltshire County Champs
Tigersharks Last Chance

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Meet

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Wiltshire Youth Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
BUCS Short Course 2014

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
BUCS Short Course 2013

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships
Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Club Chmp

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins 18th

Wiltshire County Champs

Wiltshire County Champs

Tigersharks Last Chance

Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet
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